Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

LEAGUE |SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
DIVISION | Division 3 South-East Track
Events Start
MATCH in Lane
VENUE Lewes 2
P/FINISH |NO 1
Date Saturday, June 15 2019
Venue Lewes 2
Host Club Swale Combined
Bib Team Name Abbrev.
A Swale Combined Swale
| Hastings AC Hast
(0] Holland Sports Dorking & Reigate © HollS/D/R
R St. Marys Richmond AC SMR
0
0

Officials
15

10

15

10

0

Track1

59.0
155.0
35.0
78.0
0.0
0.0

Relays

8.0
18.0
0.0
9.0
0.0
0.0

Field
93.0

11

6.5

34.0

11

1.5
0.0
0.0

Total
175.0
299.5
84.0
208.5
0.0
0.0

m———

299.5
208.5
175.0

84.0

O O M WIN =

Hastings AC

St. Marys Richmond AC

Swale Combined

Holland Sports Dorking & Reigate ©

TOTAL EVENTS

NO COMPETITORS/EVENT CANCELLED/NMR

EVENT SCORED
REMAINING

Scoring System Top 10
Men

DERRIEN Paul

FOSTER Gary
STATHAM Dan X
LINCOLN Neil
VANCLIFF James Y

COLLINGRIDGE Matthew Y

JENNINGS Neil

COLLINGRIDGE Matthew Y

DERRIEN Paul
REYNOLDS Martyn

Women
MILLAR Caitlin
JURY Freya X

HOPKINS-PARRY Shannon X

TURTON Beth X
HAMMON Lexie Y
STONELEY Ginevra
MARTIN Kim
HAMMON Lexie Y
NOVAKOVIC Carla Y
WARDLEY Anousha

19/06/2019 18:34

299.5
208.5
175.0
84.0
0.0
0.0

Club
SMR
Hast
HollS/D/R
HollS/D/R
HollS/D/R
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
Hast

Club
Hast
Swale
Hast

SMR
Swale
HollS/D/R
Hast
Swale
SMR
HollS/D/R

3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

Event

Hammer Men A
5000m Men A
High Jump Men A
Long Jump Men A
200m Men A
Discus Men A
Hammer Men B
Shot Men A

Shot Men B

200m Men A

Event

800m Women A
Long Jump Women A
800m Women B
800m Women A
Discus Women A
3000m Women A
Discus Women A
Hammer Women A
3000m Women A
Pole Vault Women A

@€ track

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

38

38

Perf
39.18
15:28.4
1.76
5.93
23.2
32.64
33.70
10.59
10.52
234

Perf
02:20.6
4.84
02:24.5
02:25.0
23.31
10:59.2
22.32
28.70
11:03.8
2.80

Points
702
695
644
640
639
638
631
625
619
611

Points
682
623
621
614
611
595
592
590
580
579

0.0
0.0

3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

OO N WN =

MatchDay
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Lewes 2

100m Men A

Posn No.

1

i

Athlete
REYNOLDS Martyn

2 0 VANCLIFF James Y
3 a SCOTT Harrison X
4 r  JENNINGS Neil
5
6

200m Men A

Posn No. Athlete
1 0 VANCLIFF James Y
2 i REYNOLDS Martyn
3 a SCOTT Harrison X
4 r  JENNINGS Neil
5
6

400m Men A

Posn No. Athlete

1

(o]

BURRIDGE Drew X

2 i REYNOLDS Martyn
3 rr - WILLIAMS Gerard
4 a BEECH Carl
5
6
800m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 i BOORMAN Rhys
2 R BRENDON Alistair X
3 A BEECH Carl
4
5
6
1500m Men A

Posn No. Athlete

ii
R
A

LINCOLN Reece X
BRENDON Alistair X
BEECH Carl

19/06/2019 18:34

Wind

Club

Hast
HollS/D/R
Swale
SMR

Wind

Club
HollS/D/R
Hast
Swale
SMR

Club
HollS/D/R
Hast

SMR
Swale

Club
Hast
SMR
Swale

Club
Hast
SMR
Swale

Perf
11.8
11.9
12.4
13.9

Perf
23.2
23.4
25.0
29.9

Perf
53.3
54.8
68.6
78.6

Perf
02:02.6
02:35.0
03:14.4

Perf
04:33.8
05:20.9
06:54.7

526
500
384
139

639
611
413
63

578
504
76

606
110

416
132

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

100m Men B

Posn No. Athlete
1 oo NAYLOR JamesY
2 ii  COOPER Glenn
3 rr - DERRIEN Paul
4 aa SCOONES Richard
5
6

200m Men B
Posn No. Athlete

1 oo BURRIDGE Drew X
2 ii COOPER Glenn
3 rr WILLIAMS Gerard
4 aa SCOONES Richard
5
6

400m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

ii
r

MORRISSY Ryan Y
JENNINGS Neil

800m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

I
RR

MORRISSY Ryan Y
JENNINGS Neil

1500m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

|
RR

BOLTON Dylan Y
WILLIAMS Gerard

15/06/2019
Wind
Club Perf
HollS/D/R  13.0 268
Hast 13.2 235
SMR 15.3 29
Swale 15.4 25
Wind
Club Perf
HollS/D/R  24.2 506
Hast 27.4 196
SMR 29.7 70
Swale 31.7 15
Club Perf
Hast 58.3 353
SMR 72.0 33
Club Perf
Hast 02:10.2 444
SMR 02:50.0 25
Club Perf
Hast 04:43.0 345
SMR 05:56.4 32

MEN
Page 2 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Lewes 2

5000m Men A
Posn No. Athlete

1 i FOSTER Gary
R EVESON Robert
O OPPE Dan

o Ul N W N

110m Hurdles Men A

Posn No. Athlete

1 r JENNINGS Neil

o Ul AN W N

400m Hurdles Men A

Posn No. Athlete

1 i TOMLINSON Oscar X
r JENNINGS Neil

2000m S/Chase Men A

Posn No. Athlete

1 i BOORMAN Rhys

o Ul AW N

High Jump Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 O STATHAM Dan X

2 I TOMLINSON Oscar X
3 R DERRIEN Paul

4 A SILVESTER Richard

19/06/2019 18:34

Club
Hast
SMR

Perf
15:28.4 695
16:09.5 586

HollS/D/R 17:40.1 377

Club
SMR

Club
Hast
SMR

Club
Hast

Club
HollS/D/R
Hast

SMR
Swale

Perf
25.8

Perf
72.2
78.7

Perf

Perf
1.76
1.55
1.45
1.30

53

322
195

07:09.2 517

644
469
385
259

5000m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1 I MCCALLION Ben
RR ZIEGEL Thomas

2
3
4
5
6
110m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete
1 rr DERRIEN Paul

o Ul N W N

400m Hurdles Men B
Posn No. Athlete
1 ii COOPER Glenn

o U1 N W N

2000m S/Chase Men B
Posn No. Athlete
1 Il MCCALLION Ben

o U1 AN W N

High Jump Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1 RR JENNINGS Neil
2 1l BOORMAN Rhys
3 AA FARRELL Michael

@€ track

15/06/2019
Club Perf
Hast 17:14.0 433
SMR 18:20.7 297
Club Perf
SMR 26.6 31
Club Perf
Hast 93.7 19
Club Perf
Hast 07:55.0 320
Club Perf
SMR 1.45 385
Hast 1.40 343
Swale 1.00

MEN
Page 3 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Lewes 2

Pole Vault Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1
2

R
Il

DERRIEN Paul
COOPER Glenn

Long Jump Men A

Posn Bib
1 0]
2 |
3 AA
4 RR
5
6

Athlete

LINCOLN Neil
TOMLINSON Oscar X
SCOTT Harrison X
JENNINGS Neil

Triple Jump Men A

Posn Bib Athlete

1 O LINCOLN Neil
2 RR DERRIEN Paul
3 | BOORMAN Rhys
4 A SCOONES Andrew
5
6
Shot Men A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

R COLLINGRIDGE Matthew Y

Il
AA
0

PHIPPS Rob
SCOONES Richard
CRAYTON Martin

Discus Men A

Posn Bib
1 RR
2 AA
3 Il
4 O
5
6

Athlete

COLLINGRIDGE Matthew Y
FARRELL Michael

MARTIN Wayne

CRAYTON Martin

19/06/2019 18:34

Club
SMR
Hast

Club
HollS/D/R
Hast
Swale
SMR

Club
HollS/D/R
SMR

Hast
Swale

Club

SMR

Hast
Swale
HollS/D/R

Club

SMR
Swale
Hast
HollS/D/R

Perf
2.50
1.70

Perf
5.93
5.15
5.08
4.45

Perf
10.87
9.42
9.41
8.47

Perf
10.59
7.42
6.90
5.72

Perf
32.64
24.32
22.17
15.89

370
185

640
487
474
352

511
353
352
238

625
361
308
163

638
478
430
263

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

Pole Vault Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1=
1=

MARTIN Wayne

RR JENNINGS Neil

Long Jump Men B

Posn Bib

1

o Ul N W N

A
R
I

Athlete

SILVESTER Richard
BRENDON Alistair X
BOORMAN Rhys

Triple Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

1 R JENNINGS Neil
2 I COOPER Glenn
3 AA SCOONES Richard
4

5

6

Shot Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

RR
|
A
00

Posn Bib

1

o U1l N W N

R
A
|
00

@€ track

DERRIEN Paul
MARTIN Wayne
FARRELL Michael
BURNETT Kevin

Discus Men B

Athlete

DERRIEN Paul
SILVESTER Richard
PHIPPS Rob
BURNETT Kevin

15/06/2019
Club Perf
Hast 1.40 111
SMR 1.40 1M1
Club Perf
Swale 4.96 450
SMR 3.62 196
Hast 3.52 177
Club Perf
SMR 9.15 321
Hast 7.35 77
Swale 6.17
Club Perf
SMR 10.52 619
Hast 7.36 355
Swale 6.25 234
HollS/D/R  3.37
Club Perf
SMR 28.92 570
Swale 22.95 448
Hast 21.66 419
HollS/D/R  8.51

MEN
Page 4 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Lewes 2

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

Hammer Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

R DERRIEN Paul

A FARRELL Michael
| MARTIN Wayne
O CRAYTON Martin

Javelin Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

R DERRIEN Paul

I PHIPPS Rob

A FARRELL Michael
O CRAYTON Martin

4 x 100m Men A

Posn No. Club
1 i Hast
2 r SMR
3 a Swale
4
5
6

4 x 400m Men A
Posn No. Club

1

o Ul AW N

i Hast

19/06/2019 18:34

15/06/2019
Hammer Men B

Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
SMR 39.18 702 1 RR JENNINGS Neil SMR 33.70 631
Swale 27.05 536 2 AA SCOONES Richard Swale 23.01 41
Hast 19.62 411 3 Il PHIPPS Rob Hast 15.00 314
HollS/D/R  11.36 217 4

5

6

Javelin Men B

Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
SMR 36.30 560 1 RR JENNINGS Neil SMR 35.79 552
Hast 34,98 540 2 Il MARTIN Wayne Hast 24.64 370
Swale 21.92 320 3 AA SCOONES Richard Swale 20.73 297
HollS/D/R  19.08 264 4 00 BURNETT Kevin HollS/D/R  9.83

5

6
Runners Perf
REYNOLDS Martyn MORRISSY Ryan Y COOPER Glenn BOLTON Dylan Y 51.0
COLLINGRIDGE Matthew Y BRENDON Alistair X JENNINGS Neil WILLIAMS Gerard 57.1
SCOTT Harrison X FARRELL Michael BEECH Carl SCOONES Richard 58.2
Runners Perf
REYNOLDS Martyn LINCOLN Reece X BOORMAN Rhys MORRISSY Ryan Y 04:03.7

MEN
mtraf—k Page 5 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Lewes 2

100m Women A

Posn No.

1

o Ul N W N

a
r
i

Athlete

JURY Freya X
THOMAS Jessica X
CLEMENTS Rosy

200m Women A

Posn No.
1 i
2 r
3 a
4
5
6

Athlete

HOPKINS-PARRY Shannon X
DOOLEY Sharon

SCOONES Katie

400m Women A
Posn No. Athlete

i
a

MILLAR Caitlin
LONG Natalie

800m Women A

Posn No.
1 i
2 R
3 A
4
5
6

Athlete

MILLAR Caitlin
TURTON Beth X
LONG Natalie

19/06/2019 18:34

Wind
Club
Swale
SMR
Hast

Wind
Club
Hast
SMR
Swale

Club
Hast
Swale

Club
Hast
SMR
Swale

Perf

14.0 457

14.0 457

16.1 180

Perf

28.7 462

30.6 328

31.7 264

Perf

63.5 553

66.8 447

Perf
02:20.6 682
02:25.0 614
02:36.8 450

@€ track

100m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

aa SCOONES Katie
ii  FROST Suzi
rr WEIR Kim

200m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

it CLEMENTS Rosy

400m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

1

o U1 N W N

il CLEMENTS Rosy

800m Women B

Posn No. Athlete

1

I HOPKINS-PARRY Shannon X Hast

AA COCKELL Olwen

15/06/2019
Wind
Club Perf
Swale 15.0 306
Hast 17.3 85
SMR 24.5
Wind
Club Perf
Hast 32.8 208
Club Perf
Hast 73.1 277
Club Perf
02:24.5 621
Swale 02:58.6 215
WOMEN
Page 6 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Lewes 2

1500m Women A

Posn No.

1

o Ul N W N

i
R
0
A

Athlete

MILLAR Caitlin
NOVAKOVIC Carla Y
STONELEY Ginevra
LONG Natalie

3000m Women A

Posn No.
1 o
2 R
3 |
4 A
5
6

Athlete

STONELEY Ginevra
NOVAKOVIC Carla Y
MURDOCH Karen
WALACH Wendy

100m Hurdles Women A

Posn
1

o Ul N W N

i

Athlete
HOPKINS Carly

400m Hurdles Women A

Posn No. Athlete

1

o Ul AW N

i

MURDOCH Karen

19/06/2019 18:34

Club Perf
Hast 05:03.8
SMR 05:12.5

HollS/D/R 05:13.1
Swale 05:35.6

Club Perf

HollS/D/R 10:59.2
SMR 11:03.8
Hast 11:38.2

Swale 12:25.9

Wind

Club Perf
Hast 26.1
Club Perf
Hast 93.90

@€ track

571
513
509
374

595
580
471
338

47

136

1500m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

MABON Rebecca

AA WALACH Wendy

3000m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

MABON Rebecca

AA COCKELL Olwen

100m Hurdles Women B

Posn No. Athlete

1

o U1 N W N

400m Hurdles Women B

Posn No. Athlete

1

o U1 AN W N

ii

HOPKINS Carly

15/06/2019
Club Perf
Hast 05:39.1 355
Swale 06:02.6 240
Club Perf
Hast 12:15.9 364
Swale 12:35.5 314
Wind
Club Perf
Club Perf
Hast 93.90 136
WOMEN
Page 7 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Lewes 2

2000m S/Chase Women A
Posn No. Athlete

1 a COCKELL Olwen
Il FROST Suzi

o Ul N W N

High Jump Women A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 A JURY Freya X
2 R DOOLEY Sharon
3 I JO Larkin

Pole Vault Women A

Posn Bib Athlete
1 O WARDLEY Anousha
2 | MARTIN Kim

19/06/2019 18:34

Club
Swale
Hast

Club
Swale
SMR
Hast

Club
HollS/D/R
Hast

2000m S/Chase Women B

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

Perf Posn No. Athlete

09:24.7 252 1

CLEMENTS Rosy

09:49.7 188 2
3
4
5
6
High Jump Women B
Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1.35 487
1.00 108
0.90 1
Pole Vault Women B
Perf Posn Bib Athlete

2.80 579 1
1.60 259

@€ track

JO Larkin

15/06/2019
Club Perf
Hast 10:00.6 163
Club Perf
Club Perf
Hast 1.50 231
WOMEN

Page 8 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Lewes 2

Long Jump Women A

Posn Bib Athlete

A JURY Freya X

Club
Swale

| HOPKINS-PARRY Shannon X Hast

Triple Jump Women A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

R THOMAS Jessica X

I JO Larkin

Shot Women A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

Il MARTIN Kim
A  HAMMON Lexie Y
R TURTON Beth X

Discus Women A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

A HAMMON Lexie Y
Il MARTIN Kim
R TURTON Beth X

19/06/2019 18:34

Club
SMR
Hast

Club
Hast
Swale
SMR

Club
Swale
Hast
SMR

Perf
4.84
3.80

Perf
9.49
5.74

Perf
7.98
7.19
6.13

Perf
23.31
22.32
17.40

623
391

555
114

571
504
406

611
592
482

@€ track

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

Long Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

MURDOCH Karen
AA SCOONES Katie

Triple Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

Shot Women B
Posn Bib Athlete

AA LYNCH Christine

CLARK Shelley

RR WEIR Kim

Discus Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

RR STEPHENS Nina X
AA LYNCH Christine

CLARK Shelley

15/06/2019
Club Perf
Hast 3.17
Swale 2.61
Club Perf
Club Perf
Hast 6.31
Swale 4.55
SMR 4.25

Club Perf
SMR 15.43
Swale 13.00
Hast 12.77

254
136

423
220
174

430
355
347

WOMEN

Page 9 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Lewes 2

Hammer Women A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 A HAMMON Lexie Y

R WEIR Kim
I MARTIN Kim

o Ul N W N

Javelin Women A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 | MARTIN Kim

2 RR THOMAS Jessica X
3 AA LYNCH Christine
4

5

6

4 x 100m Women A
Posn No. Club

1 a Swale
i Hast

2
3
4
5
6

4 x 400m Women A

Posn No.

1 r SMR
2 i Hast
3

4

5

6

19/06/2019 18:34

Club

Club Perf
Swale 28.70
SMR 26.85
Hast 19.42
Club Perf
Hast 19.98
SMR 16.72
Swale 14.54
Runners

590
563
442

549
477
423

Hammer Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

CLARK Shelley

AA LYNCH Christine
RR STEPHENS Nina X

Javelin Women B

Posn Bib

1

o Ul N W N

R
A
I

Athlete
STEPHENS Nina X
HAMMON Lexie Y
CLARK Shelley

JURY Freya X LONG Natalie COCKELL Olwen SCOONES Katie
HOPKINS Carly FROST Suzi CLARK Shelley CLEMENTS Rosy

Runners

NOVAKOVIC Carla Y DOOLEY Sharon TURTON Beth X THOMAS Jessica X

MILLAR Caitlin MURDOCH Karen MABON Rebecca HOPKINS-PARRY Shannon X

@€ track

15/06/2019

Club Perf
Hast 14.96 355
Swale 14.38 342
SMR 14.01 334

Club Perf
SMR 15.03 435
Swale 14.07 410
Hast 12.08 351

Perf

59.20

70.00

Perf

04:39.1

04:39.2
WOMEN
Page 10 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Lewes 2

NON-SCORERS

400m Hurdles Men

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

00 N O U1 N W N

100m Men Wind
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 56 LAMBERT Ethan M17 Hast

0 N O U1 A W N

200m Men Wind
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

0 N O U1 A W N

400m Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

0 N O Ul AW N

15/06/2019

NON-SCORERS
400m Hurdles Women
Posn Bib Athlete

0 N O U1 N W N =

100m Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

0 N O U1 A W N

200m Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1 60 FROST Suzi

00 N O U1 AW N

400m Women
Posn Bib Athlete

00 N O U1 AW N =

19/06/2019 18:34 @€ track

Age

Age

Age

V45

Age

Club

Club

Club

Hast

Club

Perf

Wind

Perf

Wind

Perf
35.7

Perf

Non-Scoring
Page 11 of 14



Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SAL TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Lewes 2

800m Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

00 N O U1 N W N

1500m Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

o Ul N W N

5000m Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 59 BOORMAN RHYS senior  Hast 15:49.6

o Ul N W N

110m Hurdles Men Wind
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

o Ul N W N

S/Chase Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

o Ul AN W N

15/06/2019

800m Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

00 N O U1 N W N

1500m Women
Posn Bib Athlete

o Ul N W N -

3000m Women
Posn Bib Athlete

o Ul AN W N -

100m Hurdles Women
Posn Bib Athlete

o Ul AN W N =

S/Chase Women

Posn Bib Athlete

o Ul AW N -

19/06/2019 18:34 @€ track

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Club Perf
Club Perf
Club Perf
Wind
Club Perf
Club Perf
Non-Scoring

Page 12 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Lewes 2

Hammer Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

o Ul N W N

Discus Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

o Ul N W N

Javelin Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

o Ul N W N

Shot Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

o Ul N W N

Long Jump Men

Hammer Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul N W N

Discus Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul N W N

Javelin Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul N W N

Shot Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul N W N

Long Jump Women

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
19/06/2019 18:34 @€ track

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

15/06/2019

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Non-Scoring
Page 13 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Lewes 2

Triple Jump Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club

1

o Ul N W N

High Jump Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club

1

o Ul N W N

Pole Vault Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

o Ul N W N

4x 100m Relay
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

2
3
4
4x 400m Relay

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

2
3
4

19/06/2019 18:34

Triple Jump Women

Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul N W N

High Jump Women
Perf Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

Pole Vault Women

Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1 2
2
3
4
5
6

4x 100m Relay
Perf Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4

4x 400m Relay
Perf Posn Bib Athlete

A W N =

@€ track

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

15/06/2019

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Non-Scoring
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